PVA-3000
PhyView  Analyzer
Gigabit & Fast Ethernet Transceiver Analysis
Product Overview
PVA-3002
Key Features
 10/100/1000 Physical Layer Testing Simplified
 Just  Plug…..Run…..Evaluate

European Commission 73/23/EEC, 89/336/EEC, CE Marking Directive 93/68/EEC
Patents PhyView Analyzer Patent Pending
Ordering Information
PSA-3000 PowerSync Analyzer 3000 Chassis & Controller, PowerShell PSA, and PSA Interactive Software
PVA-3102 Dual Port PhyView Analyzer Test Card for PSA-3000  (maximum 12 per PSA-3000 chassis,
includes one pair of test leads)
PVA-3000-PTS PhyView Performance Test Suite for a PSA-3000 / PSA-1200 Chassis
PVA-3002 Compact 2-Port PhyView Analyzer (includes one pair of test leads)
PVA-3002-PTS PhyView Performance Test Suite for PVA-3002 Compact PhyView Analyzer
PVA-PL4 In-Line Quad Passive Loss Module (1, 2, 4, & 8 dB)
PVA-LI4 In-Line Quad Line Impairment Module (3 Mismatches, 1 Crosstalk)
PVA-DCU
PVA-2CABLES